Masti 24.

Formula for udder health and quality milk

Natural Feed Premix Formulation for Management of Mastitis.
Supports Faster Recovery from Subclinical Mastitis

Masti 24 is potentiated natural feed premix blend of Vitamins, Probiotics and Minerals that helps to
reduces the chances of subclinical mastitis and mastitis. It also helps to restore milk pH and improve

the milk quality.

COMPOSITION

Each 100 gm contains-
Trisodium citrate
Vitamin A

Vitamin D,

Vitamin E

Vitamin H

Vitamin K

Copper glycinate

Zinc glycinate
Manganese glycinate
Selenium

Cobalt sulphate
Potassium iodide
Magnesium

Silica
Serratiopeptidase
Methionine
Bromelain
Saccharomyces cerevisiae
Aspergillus oryzae
Bacillus coagulans
Bacillus subtilis
Bacillus licheniformis
Grape Polyphenol ext
MOS Complex

BENEFITS

30000 mg
200000 IV
100000 U
750 1U

20 mg

50 mg

1000 mg
3000 mg
3000 mg

10 mg

50 mg

10 mg

1500 mg
2500 mg

100 mg

5000 mg
1000 mg

100 billion cfu
1000 million cfu
1000 million cfu
25 billion cfu
25 billion cfu
150 mg
20000 mg

» Restores milk pH and milk yield
« Supports faster recovery from Subclinical Mastitis

 Increases body immunity and reduces incidence of Mastitis

RECOMMENDED USAGE
For Cows and Buffaloes:

Supportive during Subclinical Mastitis: 100 gm daily for 2-3 days.

PRESENTATION
100 gm Bottle

Manufactured by
AURINKO HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD
Mirzapur Mor, Ballabhgarh, Faridabad
Email: info@aurinkohealthcare.com

Website: www.aurinkohealthcare.com

Animal Feed Premix
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